
FOOTBALL GRAND FINALISTS

WOMEN’S - DIVISION 1
YEAR PREMIER RUNNERS UP THIRD FOURTH
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023
20242024

MURRUMBEENA
MURRUMBEENA
ENDEAVOUR HILLS
ENDEAVOUR HILLS
ENDEAVOUR HILLS
CASEY THUNDER
ENDEAVOUR HILLSENDEAVOUR HILLS

OAKLEIGH DISTRICT
ENDEAVOUR HILLS
OAKLEIGH DISTRICT
CASEY THUNDER
CASEY THUNDER
NARRE SOUTH SAINTS
CASEY THUNDERCASEY THUNDER

MORDIALLOC
OAKLEIGH DISTRICT
BENTLEIGH
LYNDALE
MURRUMBEENA
BENTLEIGH

NARRE SOUTH SAINTSNARRE SOUTH SAINTS

EAST BRIGHTON
EAST BRIGHTON
EAST BRIGHTON
MORDIALLOC
LYNDALE
SKYE
BENTLEIGHBENTLEIGH

WOMEN’S - DIVISION 2
YEAR PREMIER RUNNERS UP THIRD FOURTH
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023
2024

CLAYTON
LYNDALE

FRANKSTON DOLPHINS
BLACK ROCK
EAST BRIGHTON
FRANKSTON DOLPHINS

LYNDHURST
HALLAM
SOUTH YARRA
CASEY THUNDER
LYNDALE
MURRUMBEENA

FRANKSTON DOLPHINS
ENDEAVOUR HILLS
CASEY THUNDER
CLAYTON
CLAYTON
CLAYTON

MURRUMBEENA
SOUTH YARRA
MORDIALLOC
LYNDALE
SKYE
LYNDALE


