## FOOTBALL GRAND FINALISTS

**WOMEN'S - DIVISION 1** 

YEAR	PREMIER	RUNNERS UP	THIRD	FOURTH
2017	MURRUMBEENA	OAKLEIGH DISTRICT	MORDIALLOC	EAST BRIGHTON
2018	MURRUMBEENA	ENDEAVOUR HILLS	OAKLEIGH DISTRICT	EAST BRIGHTON
2019	ENDEAVOUR HILLS	OAKLEIGH DISTRICT	BENTLEIGH	EAST BRIGHTON
2021	ENDEAVOUR HILLS	CASEY THUNDER	LYNDALE	MORDIALLOC
2022	ENDEAVOUR HILLS	CASEY THUNDER	MURRUMBEENA	LYNDALE
2023	CASEY THUNDER	NARRE SOUTH SAINTS	BENTLEIGH	SKYE
2024	ENDEAVOUR HILLS	CASEY THUNDER	NARRE SOUTH SAINTS	BENTLEIGH

**WOMEN'S - DIVISION 2** 

YEAR	PREMIER	RUNNERS UP	THIRD	FOURTH
2018	CLAYTON	LYNDHURST	FRANKSTON DOLPHINS	MURRUMBEENA
2019	LYNDALE	HALLAM	ENDEAVOUR HILLS	SOUTH YARRA
2021	FRANKSTON DOLPHINS	SOUTH YARRA	CASEY THUNDER	MORDIALLOC
2022	BLACK ROCK	CASEY THUNDER	CLAYTON	LYNDALE
2023	EAST BRIGHTON	LYNDALE	CLAYTON	SKYE
2024	FRANKSTON DOLPHINS	MURRUMBEENA	CLAYTON	LYNDALE

